02
World class
state-of-the-art
manufacturing
with highly precise machines
LEAN
KAIZEN

Ÿ Water Pressure  : 3-6 kg/cm²(g)
Ÿ Water Inlet Temperature  : 32°C
05
Range
REFRIGERATION DRYER - RD Series
Air Cooled
FLOW CAPACITY
CFMM³/HR
MODEL
FLOW CAPACITY
CFMM³/HR
MODEL
REFRIGERATION DRYER - RD Series
Water Cooled
RD-540 W 3540 6000
RD-600 W 600 355
RD-720 W 720 424
RD-850 W 850 500
RD-970 W 970 572
RD-1060 W 1060 624
RD-1150 W 1150 678
RD-1270 W 1270 749
RD-1350 W 1350 795
RD-1690 W 1690 996
RD-1910 W 1910 1124
RD-2160 W 2160 1271
RD-2550 W 2550 1500
RD-2880 W 2880 1695
RD-3000 W 3000 1770
RD-3340 W 3340 1971
RD-4310 W 4310 2543
RD-6000 W 6000 3540
RD-18 A 18 10.6
RD-54 A 54 32
RD-110 A 110 65
RD-150 A 150 88
RD-180 A 180 106
RD-220 A 220 130
RD-290 A 290 170
RD-360 A 360 212
RD-430 A 430 254
RD-540 A 540 318
RD-600 A 600 355
RD-720 A 720 424
RD-850 A 850 500
RD-970 A 970 572

the adsorber while the first changes to regeneration
mode. The wet compressed air now passes through the
fresh regenerated adsorber tower thus setting up a
continuous process.
Range
FLOW CAPACITY
CFMM³/HR
MODEL
DESICCANT DRYER - DD Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice
DD-6 6 3.5
DD-12 12 7.5
DD-25 25 15
DD-55 55 30
DD-85 85 50
DD-110 110 65
DD-170 170 100
DD-255 255 150
DD-340 340 200
DD-425 425 250
DD-555 555 327
DD-680 680 400
DD-850 850 500
DD-1100 1100 650
DD-1235 1235 727
DD-1400 1400 824
DD-1520 1520 900
DD-1700 1700 1000
DD-2030 2030 1200
Desiccant Dryer
Features
• Available in 19 standard models
• Best atmospheric dew point achievable (-)40°C to (-)60°C

Flow - 18 m³/hr to 6,000 m³/hr
Pressure -  7 to 14 kg/cm² (g)
Temperature - 40°C to 60°C
MODEL
CAPACITY
IN M³/HR PRE/AFTER
FILTER
(PF/AF)
MICRO
FILTER
(OF)
FINE
FILTER
(FF)
CONNECTION
FTR-P-18 18 5/5 1 0.01 ½” BSP
FTR-P-25 25 5/5 1 0.01 ½” BSP
FTR-P-54 54 5/5 1 0.01 ½” BSP
FTR-P-110 110 5/5 1 0.01 ¾” BSP
FTR-P-150 150 5/5 1 0.01 1” BSP
FTR-P-180 180 5/5 1 0.01 1” BSP
FTR-P-220 220 5/5 1 0.01 1” BSP
FTR-P-290 290 5/5 1 0.01 1” BSP
FTR-P-360 360 5/5 1 0.01 2” FLANGE
FTR-P-430 430 5/5 1 0.01 2” FLANGE
FTR-P-540 540 5/5 1 0.01 2” FLANGE
FTR-P-600 600 5/5 1 0.01 2” FLANGE
FTR-P-720 720 5/5 1 0.01 2” FLANGE
FTR-P-850 850 5/5 1 0.01 3” FLANGE
MICRON RATING
FOR FILTRATION
MODEL
CAPACITY
IN M³/HR PRE/AFTER
FILTER
(PF/AF)
MICRO
FILTER
(OF)
FINE
FILTER
(FF)
CONNECTION
FTR-18* 18 05/05 1 0.01 ½” BSP
FTR-25* 25 05/05 1 0.01 ½” BSP
FTR-54* 54 05/05 1 0.01 ½” BSP
FTR-110* 110 05/05 1 0.01 ½” BSP
FTR-150* 150 05/05 1 0.01 1”BSP
FTR-180* 180 05/05 1 0.01 1”BSP
FTR-220* 220 05/05 1 0.01 1”BSP
FTR-290* 290 05/05 1 0.01 1”BSP
FTR-360* 360 05/05 1 0.01 1”BSP
FTR-430* 430 05/05 1 0.01 1”BSP
FTR-540* 540 05/05 1 0.01 2” BSP
FTR-600* 600 05/05 1 0.01 2” BSP
FTR-720* 720 05/05 1 0.01 2” BSP
FTR-850** 850 05/05 1 0.01 3” FLANGE
FTR-1150** 1150 05/05 1 0.01 3” FLANGE
FTR-1350** 1350 05/05 1 0.01 3” FLANGE
FTR-2160** 2160 05/05 1 0.01 4” FLANGE
FTR-3000** 3000 05/05 1 0.01 4” FLANGE
FTR-4310** 4310 05/05 1 0.01 6” FLANGE
FTR-6000** 6000 05/05 1 0.01 8” FLANGE
MICRON RATING
FOR FILTRATION
*Aluminum Housing. **M S Housing
11

Specifications
Air Receivers stores the compressed air
and delivers it when the compressor is
not running, and also serves as a
pulsation damper and moisture trap.
Moisture separator removes
bulk water and oil from
compressed air stream.
MODEL
CAPACITY IN
M³/HR
DIMENSIONS IN (MM) CONNECTION
(IN MM)
N1 & N2D H
MS-50 50 100  475 15
MS-100 100 100  475 20
MS-250 250 100  475 32
MS-500 500 150  560 50
MS-750 750 150  625 50
MS-1000 1000 200 700 80
MS-1250 1250 200  750 80
MS-1500 1500 250  850 100
MS-1750 1750 250  900 100
MS-2000 2000 250  950 100
MS-2500 2500 300  1000 100
MS-3000 3000 300  1000 100
MS-3500 3500 350  1050 150
MS-4500 4500 350  1100 150
MS-6000 6000 400 1100 150
*Demister pad is optional
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Range - 0.5 m³ to 15.0 m³
Pressure - 0.7 kg/cm² (g)

• Capacities from 50 m³/hr to 6,000 m³/hr
• Higher capacities available on request
• Compact design
• Cooler in accordance with international design code like TEMA-C, ASME, IS-2825, etc.
• Duly tested pneumatically & hydrostatically
12
Specifications
MODEL
CAPACITY
IN M³/HR
DIMENSIONS (IN MM)
ØD H~
CONNECTION (IN MM) WATER QTY.
IN LPMAIR (N1 & N2) WATER (N3 & N4)
AC-50 50 65 1550 20 15 5
AC-100 100 80 1560 25 20 10
AC-250 250 125 1580 40 15 25
AC-500 500 150 1600 50 20 50
AC-750 750 150 1600 50 32 75
AC-1000 1000 150 1800 80 40 100
AC-1250 1250 150 2265 80 40 125
AC-1500 1500 200 1700 100 50 150
AC-1750 1750 200 2000 100 50 175
AC-2000 2000 200 2300 100 50 200
AC-2500 2500 250 1875 100 65 250
AC-3000 3000 250 2340 100 65 300
AC-3500 3500 250 2490 150 80 350
AC-4500 4500 300 2350 150 80 450
AC-6000 6000 300 2350 150 100 600
After Cooler - Air Cooled
Air cooled - After Cooler cools incoming compressed air using an axial flow electric fan, which
draws air from the atmosphere and passes it through a fin and tube type heat exchanger.
MODEL